Wy-Jon County USBC inc
Final Prize Listing

2023-2024 Wy Jon Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Blankinship, Kathy A / Andrews, Melissa
2 Kelley, Sydney N / Olson, KassyJo C
3 Weems, RitaM / Roberts, Kara L
4 Fischer, DenaM / Y oung, Denise L
5 Ernst, Debbie A / Griffey, Jacque
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,071.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,071.00

Singles, Single, Handicapped

Place Team name
Ricklefs, Becky
Ashford, Rachel E
Wollschlager, SaraM
McDowell, Briann K
Crocker, Angie J
Burnett, Ashley N
Weems, RitaM
Priem, LisaG
Masden, Bobbi D
Walker, Tammie J
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,071.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,071.00

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
Crocker, Angie J
Ricklefs, Becky
Ashford, Rachel E
Roberts, Kara L
Olson, KassyJo C
Blankinship, Kathy A
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $280.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $280.00

Entry
5
23
7
15
14

Entry
27

29
20
13

28
26
21

Entry
20
27

23

Score

1,408
1,383
1,338
1,337
1,320

714
708
705
700
688
683
676
672
661

Prize
$413.00
$266.00
$177.00
$124.00

$91.00

Prize
$283.00
$208.00
$152.00
$113.00

$86.00

$67.00
$53.00
$43.00
$36.00
$30.00

Prize

$98.00
$65.00
$44.00
$32.00
$23.00
$18.00

From

Kansas City, MO
Omaha, NE
Kansas City, KS
Shawnee, KS
Olathe, KS

From

Olathe, KS
Shawnee, KS
Olathe, KS
Greenwood, MO
Basehor, KS
Overland Park, KS
Kansas City, KS
L ees Summit, MO
Belton, MO
Louisburg, KS

From

Basehor, KS
Olathe, KS
Shawnee, KS
Kansas City, KS
Omaha, NE
Kansas City, MO
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Wy-Jon County USBC inc
Final Prize Listing

2023-2024 Wy Jon Women's Tournament

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Roberts, Kara L
2 Thomas, Nichole G

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score Prize From
7 1,279 $52.00 Kansas City, KS
9 1,240 $28.00 Springhill, KS
$80.00
$80.00
$2,502.00

Final Prize Listing

Nov 09, 2023 03:31 PM
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Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Wy-Jon County USBC inc

Current Standings
2023-2024 Wy Jon Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Blankinship Kathy A. \ Andrews Melissa 5 1,408 Kansas City, MO
2 Kelley Sydney N. \ Olson KassyJo C. 23 1,383 Omaha, NE
3 WeemsRitaM. \ RobertsKaralL. 7 1,338 Kansas City, KS
4 Fischer DenaM. \ Young DeniselL. 15 1,337 Shawnee, KS
5 Ernst Debbie A. \ Griffey Jacque 14 1,320 Olathe, KS
6 Crocker AngieJ. \ Crocker Rebeccal. 20 1,319 Basehor, KS
7 Burnett Ashley N. \ Graham AmandaJ. 13 1,313 Overland Park, KS
7 RicklefsHaley B. \ Ricklefs Becky 27 1,313 Olathe, KS
9 Kastler Holly L. \ Prothe Valerie L. 22 1,277 Lane, KS
10 Brown Shanice C. \ Antrombrown Doreen 30 1,284 Kansas City, MO
11 Ragland EmileeL. \ ThomasNicholeG. 9 1,264 Springhill, KS
12 Boyce Joan E. \ Younger Cheryl Y. 17 1,263 Bonner Springs, KS
13 Ashford Rachel E. \ Delaney CarolynS. 3 1,257 Shawnee, KS
14 Waker Tammie J. \ PecinaMary A. 21 1,256 Louisburg, KS
14 Gabb Kay Lynne \ Gabb Lori 16 1,256 Spring Hill, KS
16 Janouschek Jackie L. \ Maxwell Joan 8 1,252 Olathe, KS
17 Bell RhodalL. \ Harland Donnie J. 19 1,251 Kansas City, KS
18 Huff KristinaJ. \ Fulcher Holly D. 31 1,250 Sedalia, MO
19 Thomas Heather M. \ Ball Brittany D. 24 1,249 Olathe, KS
20 Priem LisaG. \ Adkins RebeccaJ. 28 1,243 Lees Summit, MO
21 McDowell Briann K. \ McLemore 29 1,233 Greenwood, MO
Michelle A.
22 Reed SantanaM. \ Reed Destiny M. 10 1,229 Spring, TX
23 Medlin Susan K. \ Radig Dagmar B. 6 1,227 Springhill, KS
23 May LindaD. \ Aufenkamp DeborahL. 2 1,227 Kansas City, KS
25 Mullins Jennifer M. \ Masden Bobbi D. 26 1,217 Belton, MO
26 Remington Michelle A. \ Jackson Leresa 18 1,194 Kansas City, MO
A.
27 Kenney Carol S. \ Kent Rachel M. 25 1,186 Olathe, KS
28 Means Rhonda J. \ Means Shelley N. 4 1,179 Olathe, KS
29 Wiley Sandy J. \ Ledford Jane A. 12 1,155 Gardner, KS
30 Wollschlager SaraM. \ Alford TrenettaM. 1 1,101 Olathe, KS
The lowest scoreto cash is 1101.
Singles, Single, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Ricklefs Becky 27 718 Olathe, KS
2 Ashford Rachel E. 3 714 Shawnee, KS
3 Wollschlager Sara M. 1 708 Olathe, KS
4 McDowell Briann K. 29 705 Greenwood, MO
5 Crocker Angie J. 20 700 Basehor, KS
6 Burnett Ashley N. 13 688 Overland Park, KS
7 WeemsRitaM. 7 683 Kansas City, KS
8 PriemLisaG. 28 676 Lees Summit, MO
9 Masden Bobbi D. 26 672 Belton, MO

Current Standings

Oct 12, 2023 10:44 AM
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Singles, Single, Handicapped

Wy-Jon County USBC inc
Current Standings
2023-2024 Wy Jon Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
10 Waker Tammie J. 21 661 Louisburg, KS
11 RobertsKaral. 7 656 Kansas City, KS
12 Maxwell Joan 8 654 Olathe, KS
12 Ball Brittany D. 24 654 Olathe, KS
14 Wiley Sandy J. 12 650 Gardner, KS
15 Kelley Sydney N. 23 647 Omaha, NE
16 Janouschek JackielL. 8 646 Olathe, KS
17 Gabb Kay Lynne 16 645 Spring Hill, KS
17 Huff Kristina J. 31 645 Sedalia, MO
19 Graham AmandaJ. 13 640 Overland Park, KS
20 Ragland EmileelL. 9 635 Springhill, KS
21 McLemore Michelle A. 29 634 Greenwood, MO
22 Prothe Valeriel. 22 632 Lane, KS
22 Bell Rhodal. 19 632 Kansas City, KS
24 Ernst Debbie A. 14 630 Olathe, KS
24 Delaney Carolyn S. 3 630 Shawnee, KS
26 Olson KassyJo C. 23 629 Omaha, NE
26 Thomas Heather M. 24 629 Olathe, KS
28 May LindaD. 2 627 Kansas City, KS
29 Mullins Jennifer M. 26 626 Belton, MO
30 Adkins RebeccaJ. 28 625 Lees Summit, MO
30 Means Shelley N. 4 625 Olathe, KS
32 Griffey Jacque 14 624 Olathe, KS
32 Young DeniseL. 15 624 Shawnee, KS
32 RicklefsHaley B. 27 624 Olathe, KS
35 Gabb Lori 16 623 Spring Hill, KS
36 PecinaMary A. 21 621 Louisburg, KS
37 Fischer Dena M. 15 617 Shawnee, KS
38 Thomas Nichole G. 9 614 Springhill, KS
39 Ledford Jane A. 12 612 Gardner, KS
40 Medlin Susan K. 6 610 Springhill, KS
41 Means Rhonda J. 4 606 Olathe, KS
42 Jackson Leresa A. 18 605 Kansas City, MO
43 Reed Santana M. 10 603 Spring, TX
43 Kent Rachel M. 25 603 Olathe, KS
45 Kastler Holly L. 22 602 Lane, KS
46 Aufenkamp Deborah L. 2 598 Kansas City, KS
47 Blankinship Kathy A. 5 596 Kansas City, MO
48 Radig Dagmar B. 6 592 Springhill, KS
49 Reed Destiny M. 10 586 Spring, TX
50 Andrews Melissa 5 583 Kansas City, MO
50 Harland Donnie J. 19 583 Kansas City, KS
52 Younger Cheryl Y. 17 582 Bonner Springs, KS
53 Fulcher Holly D. 31 570 Sedalia, MO
54 Kenney Carol S. 25 557 Olathe, KS
55 Crocker Rebeccal. 20 547 Basehor, KS

Current Standings

Oct 12, 2023 10:44 AM
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Singles, Single, Handicapped

Wy-Jon County USBC inc

Current Standings
2023-2024 Wy Jon Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
55 Brown Shanice C. 30 547 Kansas City, MO
57 Antrombrown Doreen 30 553 Kansas City, MO
58 Alford Trenetta M. 1 520 Olathe, KS
59 Remington Michelle A. 18 509 Kansas City, MO
60 Boyce Joan E. 17 291 Bonner Springs, KS

The lowest score to cash is 291.

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Crocker Angie J. 20 1,427 Basehor, KS
2 Ricklefs Becky 27 1,381 Olathe, KS
3 Ashford Rachel E. 3 1,372 Shawnee, KS
4 RobertsKaral. 7 1,369 Kansas City, KS
5 Olson KassyJo C. 23 1,365 Omaha, NE
6 Blankinship Kathy A. 5 1,341 Kansas City, MO
7 Burnett Ashley N. 13 1,322 Overland Park, KS
8 Graham AmandaJ. 13 1,319 Overland Park, KS
8 Maxwell Joan 8 1,319 Olathe, KS
10 McDowell Briann K. 29 1,316 Greenwood, MO
11 Thomas Nichole G. 9 1,314 Springhill, KS
12 Young DeniselL. 15 1,312 Shawnee, KS
13 Giriffey Jacque 14 1,310 Olathe, KS
13 PriemLisaG. 28 1,310 Lees Summit, MO
15 WeemsRitaM. 7 1,308 Kansas City, KS
16 Gabb Kay Lynne 16 1,305 Spring Hill, KS
17 Ball Brittany D. 24 1,297 Olathe, KS
18 Kelley Sydney N. 23 1,294 Omaha, NE
19 Reed Santana M. 10 1,290 Spring, TX
20 Walker Tammie J. 21 1,279 Louisburg, KS
21 Mullins Jennifer M. 26 1,274 Belton, MO
21 RicklefsHaley B. 27 1,274 Olathe, KS
23 Prothe VaerielL. 22 1,271 Lane, KS
24 Huff Kristina J. 31 1,269 Sedalia, MO
25 Fischer Dena M. 15 1,266 Shawnee, KS
26 Ernst Debbie A. 14 1,264 Olathe, KS
27 Means Shelley N. 4 1,263 Olathe, KS
28 PecinaMary A. 21 1,259 Louisburg, KS
29 May LindaD. 2 1,257 Kansas City, KS
30 McLemore Michelle A. 29 1,256 Greenwood, MO
31 Harland Donnie J. 19 1,253 Kansas City, KS
32 Andrews Melissa 5 1,246 Kansas City, MO
33 Medlin Susan K. 6 1,244 Springhill, KS
34 Masden Bobbi D. 26 1,241 Belton, MO
35 Kastler Holly L. 22 1,240 Lane, KS
36 Thomas Heather M. 24 1,235 Olathe, KS

Current Standings

Oct 12, 2023 10:44 AM
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Wy-Jon County USBC inc

Current Standings
2023-2024 Wy Jon Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
37 Adkins Rebecca J. 28 1,234 Lees Summit, MO
38 Janouschek JackielL. 8 1,233 Olathe, KS
39 Kent Rache M. 25 1,231 Olathe, KS
39 Younger Cheryl Y. 17 1,231 Bonner Springs, KS
41 Delaney Carolyn S. 3 1,229 Shawnee, KS
42 Wollschlager Sara M. 1 1,228 Olathe, KS
43 Gabb Lori 16 1,219 Spring Hill, KS
44 Bell Rhodal. 19 1,213 Kansas City, KS
45 Ragland EmileelL. 9 1,199 Springhill, KS
46 Aufenkamp Deborah L. 2 1,195 Kansas City, KS
47 Radig Dagmar B. 6 1,185 Springhill, KS
48 Brown Shanice C. 30 1,184 Kansas City, MO
49 Jackson LeresaA. 18 1,176 Kansas City, MO
50 Means Rhonda J. 4 1,147 Olathe, KS
51 Crocker Rebeccal. 20 1,139 Basehor, KS
52 Remington Michelle A. 18 1,132 Kansas City, MO
53 Reed Destiny M. 10 1,128 Spring, TX
54 Kenney Carol S. 25 1,115 Olathe, KS
55 Boyce Joan E. 17 800 Bonner Springs, KS

The lowest score to cash is 800.

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 RobertsKaral. 7 1,279 Kansas City, KS

2 Thomas Nichole G. 9 1,240 Springhill, KS

3 Kent Rachel M. 25 1,189 Olathe, KS

4 Maxwell Joan 8 1,157 Olathe, KS

5 Younger Cheryl Y. 17 1,113 Bonner Springs, KS

6 Fulcher Holly D. 31 1,110 Sedalia, MO

7 Crocker Rebeccal. 20 1,103 Basehor, KS

8 Huff Kristina J. 31 1,081 Sedalia, MO

9 Ragland EmileelL. 9 1,055 Springhill, KS
10 Alford Trenetta M. 1 1,053 Olathe, KS
11 Jackson LeresaA. 18 1,026 Kansas City, MO
12 McLemore Michelle A. 29 1,004 Greenwood, MO
13 May LindaD. 2 987 Kansas City, KS
14 Remington Michelle A. 18 970 Kansas City, MO
15 Kenney Carol S. 25 927 Olathe, KS
16 Aufenkamp Deborah L. 2 781 Kansas City, KS

The lowest scoreto cash is 781.

Current Standings

Oct 12, 2023 10:44 AM

Page4 of 4



